
2021 CNYRHA POINTS
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TOTAL 

POINTS

NOV NP L 1 CONNERS,KEVIN FRAULEIN IN DIAMONDS 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 2.5 16.5

LOMASCOLO,ALANNA PALE GUNS 3.0 4.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 16.0

LAMB,ANN LITTLE PRUDY 0.0 1.0 2.5 0.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 11.5

HOYT,JACKLYN HOT DESERT STEPS 2.5 1.0 4.5 8.0

PENQUITE,JENNIFER STAR LITE COMMANDER 4.0 2.0 6.0

SEVERANCE,HALEY SH SMARTCHEXTOCASH 1.0 3.0 4.0

HICKS, COOPER WHIZ SMART 2.0 0.0 2.0

WEINER,LEONARD GATA GET JUICED 1.0 1.0

WEINER,LEONARD CEE WRANGLER 1.0 1.0

BUISMAN, ALEXANDRA IMA SMART MIF 1.0 1.0

SCHMITZ,KAREN SANDEE CHEX 0.0 0.0 0.0

NOV NPL II CONNERS, KEVIN FRAULEIN IN DIAMONDS 4.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 0.0 4.5 18.0

LOMASCOLO, ALANNA PALE GUNS 3.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 12.0

SARGEANT, RUTH FREQUENT FLYER GUY 0.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 9.5

LAMB,ANN LITTLE PRUDY 1.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 1.5 9.5

SARGEANT, DALE MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER 0.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 8.0

HICKS, COOPER WHIZ SMART 4.0 4.0

SARGEANT, RUTH MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER 1.0 1.0 2.0

SEVERANCE,HALEY SH SMARTCHEXTOCASH 2.0 2.0

WEINER,LEONARD CEE WRANGLER 1.0 1.0 2.0

NOV OPEN L I HOYT,THOMAS JACOBS,COLE SPANGLED STARLIGHT 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.5 19.0

LOOMIS, SCOTT RIFANBURG,L SMART PEPPY SPOOK 2.5 3.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 16.5

LOOMIS, SCOTT JULEN, JOAN GUNTOWN SISTER 2.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 10.0

HAAS,JILLIAN GAGNON,JOHN WILDMATESMOONSTAR 2.0 2.0 4.0

SEARS,RE DB BAILEYS N CREAM 2.5 2.5

HOYT,THOMAS CANIZARES,S I WALK THE PINE 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0

LOOMIS, SCOTT ZYSIK,DEBRA CORRISSA BEA GUN 0.0 0.0

HAAS,JILLIAN HAAS,JILLIAN MAGIC CATT 0.0 0.0

NOV OPEN L II DAY, TIFFANY JULEN,JOAN E JUICY LUCK 0.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 6.0 18.0

LOOMIS,SCOTT RIFANBURG,L SMART PEPPY SPOOK 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 17.5

DAY, TIFFANY SLIDE TO THE BUCKS 2.0 4.0 6.0

LOOMIS,SCOTT JULEN,JOAN E GUNTOWNSISTER 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

SARGEANT, RUTH SARGEANT,D FREQUENT FLYER GUY 3.0 3.0

SEARS,RE DB BAILEYS N CREAM 3.0 3.0

HOYT,THOMAS JACOBS,COLE SPANGLED STARLIGHT 2.5 2.5

LOOMIS,SCOTT SARGEANT,D FREQUENTFLYERGUY 2.0 0.0 2.0

HAAS,JILLIAN GAGNON,JOHN WILDMATESMOONSTAR 2.0 2.0

HAAS,JILLIAN MAGIC CATT 0.0 0.0

SMITH,MACKENSIE MORRISVILLE KALIMANSTOMMYGUN 0.0 0.0

NON PRO VALLONE, PHIL   ****** TOO BUSY CHASIN CHIX 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 27.0

LAMB,ANN LITTLE PRUDY 2.0 4.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 18.0

CONNERS, KEVIN FRAULEIN IN DIAMONDS 2.5 1.5 2.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 12.0

EGGERS, NANCY THE CHICS DIG IT 4.0 5.0 2.5 0.0 11.5

LOMASCOLO,ALANNA PALE GUNS 5.0 2.0 7.0

CHAMBERLAIN, HELEN SPOOKSGOTTA LIL WHIZ 0.0 5.0 5.0

HICKS,COOPER WHIZ SMART 4.0 4.0

HICKS, CHRISTOPHER RIO TIGHTFITTINJEANS 3.0 3.0

LOMASCOLO,ALANNA MAPOWERSIGN 0.0 2.5 2.5

SARGEANT, DALE MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER 2.0 2.0

SARGEANT, DALE BEN DONE BEFORE 2.0 2.0

SARGEANT, DALE FREQUENT FLYER GUY 1.5 1.5

SARGEANT, RUTH FREQUENT FLYER GUY 1.0 1.0

INT NON PRO VALLONE, PHIL TOO BUSY CHASIN CHIX 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 27.0

LAMB,ANN LITTLE PRUDY 5.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 2.5 3.0 0.0 14.5

CONNERS, KEVIN FRAULEIN IN DIAMONDS 3.5 1.5 1.0 4.0 1.5 2.0 13.5

Oct.May June July Aug. Sep.



2021 CNYRHA POINTS Oct.May June July Aug. Sep.
EGGERS, NANCY THE CHICS DIG IT 3.0 6.0 2.5 0.0 11.5

HICKS,COOPER WHIZ SMART 5.0 5.0

CHAMBERLAIN, HELEN SPOOKSGOTTA LIL WHIZ 0.0 5.0 5.0

SARGEANT, DALE BEN DONE BEFORE 2.5 2.0 4.5

HICKS, CHRISTOPHER RIO TIGHTFITTINJEANS 4.0 4.0

SARGEANT, DALE FREQUENT FLYER GUY 2.0 1.5 3.5

LOMASCOLO, ALANNA MAPOWERSIGN 0.0 3.5 3.5

SARGEANT, DALE MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER 0.0 2.0 1.5 3.5

LOMASCOLO,ALANNA PALE GUNS 2.0 2.0

SEVERANCE,HALEY SH SMARTCHEXTOCASH 1.0 1.0

SARGEANT, RUTH FREQUENT FLYER GUY 0.0 1.0 1.0

SARGEANT, RUTH MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER 0.0 0.0

LTD NON PRO VALLONE, PHIL TOO BUSY CHASIN CHIX 5.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.5 0.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 29.5

CONNERS, KEVIN FRAULEIN IN DIAMONDS 3.0 4.5 1.0 3.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 20.5

HOYT, JACKLYN HOT DESERT STEPS 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 19.0

EGGERS, NANCY THE CHICS DIG IT 6.0 6.0 1.5 0.0 13.5

YAPLE, MICHAEL CZGUNNACASHBIGCHEX 3.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 9.0

LOMASCOLO,ALANNA PALE GUNS 4.0 2.0 6.0

LOMASCOLO, ALANNA MAPOWERSIGN 0.0 4.5 4.5

BUISMAN,ALEXANDRA IMA SMART MIF 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.3 0.0 4.3

SARGEANT, RUTH MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER4.0 0.0 4.0

SEVERANCE,HALEY SH SMARTCHEXTOCASH 2.0 2.0 4.0

CHAMBERLAIN, HELEN SPOOKSGOTTA LIL WHIZ 0.0 3.0 3.0

HICKS,COOPER WHIZ SMART 2.0 0.0 2.0

SARGEANT, RUTH FREQUENT FLYER GUY 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

SCHMITZ, KAREN SANDEE CHEX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

EDMUNDS, KATIE JOKES ON WALLA 0.0 0.0

HARVEY, DENISE JUICY PISTOL 0.0 0.0

PT NON PRO VALLONE, PHIL TOO BUSY CHASIN CHIX 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 29.0

LAMB,ANN LITTLE PRUDY 2.5 5.0 2.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 12.5

EGGERS, NANCY THE CHICS DIG IT 3.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 11.0

SARGEANT,DALE FREQUENT FLYER GUY 3.0 2.5 5.5

YAPLE, MICHAEL CZGUNNACASHBIGCHEX 2.0 1.0 0.3 0.0 1.0 1.0 5.3

CHAMBERLAIN, HELEN SPOOKSGOTTA LIL WHIZ 0.0 5.0 5.0

SARGEANT, RUTH FREQUENT FLYER GUY 0.3 0.0 1.0 0.0 3.5 4.8

SARGEANT, DALE BEN DONE BEFORE 2.0 2.0 4.0

HICKS, CHRISTOPHER RIO TIGHTFITTINJEANS 3.0 0.0 3.0

SARGEANT, DALE MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0

SCHMITZ, KAREN SANDEE CHEX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

HARVEY, DENISE JUICY PISTOL 0.0 0.0

MASTERS NP SARGEANT, RUTH FREQUENT FLYER GUY 0.5 5.5 6.0

EGGERS, NANCY THE CHICS DIG IT 2.0 1.0 3.0

SARGEANT, DALE BEN DONE BEFORE 1.0 1.0 2.0

SARGEANT,DALE MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER 1.0 0.5 1.5

SCHMITZ, KAREN SANDEE CHEX 1.0 0.0 1.0

OPEN DAY,TIFFANY      ** JULEN,JOAN E BERRY GREAT JUICE 1.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.0 28.5

LOOMIS, SCOTT RIFANBURG,L SMART PEPPY SPOOK 3.0 1.0 3.5 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 1.0 18.0

DAY,TIFFANY LEGEND SLIDE WRIGHT 4.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 14.0

SEARS, RICHARD DB BAILEYS N CREAM 3.0 5.0 0.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 12.5

HAAS,JILLIAN KAMBURELIS SUGAR SPANGLED WHIZ 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 10.5

HOYT, THOMAS W JACOBS,COLE SPANGLED STARLIGHT 4.0 4.0

BUISMAN, KEITH GORDINIER, C GUNNIN FOR BLONDES 3.0 3.0

LAMB,ANN LITTLE PRUDY 2.0 2.0

HOYT, THOMAS W CANIZARES,S I WALK THE PINE 1.5 1.5

INT OPEN DAY,TIFFANY JULEN,JOAN E BERRY GREAT JUICE 2.0 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 1.5 5.0 31.5

LOOMIS, SCOTT RIFANBURG,L SMART PEPPY SPOOK 3.0 1.0 3.5 1.5 1.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 3.0 21.0

DAY,TIFFANY LEGEND SLIDE WRIGHT 4.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 14.0

HAAS,JILLIAN KAMBURELIS SUGAR SPANGLED WHIZ 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 10.5

HOYT, THOMAS W JACOBS,COLE SPANGLED STARLIGHT 3.5 0.0 4.0 7.5

BUISMAN, KEITH GORDNIER,C GUNIN FOR BLONDES 4.0 4.0

DAY,TIFFANY SLIDE TO THE BUCKS 0.0 3.5 3.5



2021 CNYRHA POINTS Oct.May June July Aug. Sep.
SEARS, RICHARD E. DB BAILEYS N CREAM 0.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 3.5

HOYT, THOMAS W HOT DESERT STEPS 3.0 3.0

HOYT, THOMAS W CANIZARES,S I WALK THE PINE 1.5 1.5

LOOMIS, SCOTT MCCULLOCH,E GUNTOWN SISTER 0.0 0.0

LTD OPEN DAY,TIFFANY JULEN,JOAN E BERRY GREAT JUICE 5.0 2.5 5.0 4.5 2.0 0.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 0.5 6.0 39.5

BUISMAN, KEITH GORDNIER,C GUNIN FOR BLONDES 1.5 0.0 0.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 2.5 5.0 22.0

LOOMIS,SCOTT RIFANBURG,L SMART PEPPY SPOOK 1.0 5.0 2.5 0.0 3.5 1.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 3.0 21.0

DAY,TIFFANY LEGEND SLIDE WRIGHT 6.0 4.0 1.5 5.0 1.0 17.5

HAAS,JILLIAN KAMBURELIS SUGAR SPANGLED WHIZ 4.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 16.0

HOYT, THOMAS W JACOBS,COLE SPANGLED STARLIGHT 0.0 4.5 0.0 5.0 6.0 0.0 15.5

HOYT, THOMAS W CANIZARES,S I WALK THE PINE 2.5 1.0 2.0 5.5

DAY,TIFFANY SLIDE TO THE BUCKS 0.0 4.5 4.5

SEVERANCE, HALEY SMARTCHEXTOCASH 4.0 4.0

HOYT, JENNIFER YAPLE, M CZGUNNACASHBIGCHEX 2.0 2.0

SEARS, RICHARD E. DB BAILEYS N CREAM 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.5

LOOMIS, SCOTT MCCULLOCH,E GUNTOWN SISTER 0.0 0.0

ROOKIE PRO HAAS,JILLIAN KAMBURELIS SUGAR SPANGLED WHIZ 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 7.0

GREEN HORSE HAAS,JILLIAN TROMBLEY,N SMART REYN 3.0 0.0 5.0 2.0 5.5 5.0 3.0 2.5 26.0

LOOMIS, SCOTT R ZYSIK,DEBRA CORRISSA BEA GUN 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 5.5 3.5 0.0 2.5 16.5

SEARS, RICHARD MORRISVILLE TOPSAIL TORMINA GUN 0.0 4.0 6.0 10.0

HOYT, THOMAS W ,CANIZARES,S I WALK THE PINE 0.0 5.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.0

DAY, TIFFANY JULEN, JOAN MAGNUMS LIL EINSTEIN 1.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 9.0

RAGOZZINO, KATIE STREKE N WITH GRACE 1.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 7.0

BRADFORD, RONALD SIEBENALER,S SC ISLAND HABANERO 3.0 3.5 0.5 7.0

BENNETT,AMBER WHO DUNIT N DIAMONDS 4.0 0.0 4.0

PETRANCHUK,NICOLE GUNNER BE MAGIC 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 3.0

HEIBLER, KAREN HICKORYS DOC ROPER 0.0 0.0

ROOKIE I EDMUNDS, KATIE JOKES ON WALLA 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.5 0.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 1.0 3.0 27.0

CROMPTON, AMANDA DUNIT WITH CORONA 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 10.0

CYMERMAN,DAWN STEPINIC 2.0 4.5 6.5

EBERLE , LINDSEY KICKS AND GIGGLES 4.0 4.0

BENNETT, AMBER WHO DUNIT N DIAMONDS 2.5 2.5

EDMONDS, KYLE SHES NO WIMPY DOLL 1.0 1.0 0.0 2.0

EPSTEIN, VICTORIA HOT COCKTAIL 2.0 2.0

CARTER, MEGHAN LIL GUN REY 0.0 0.0

DONANHUE, MARJORIE CREWSIN FOR A CHEX 0.0 0.0 0.0

KIPAR, RYLEE JEAN MR. SMOKEE 0.0 0.0

ROOKIE 2 EDMUNDS , KATIE JOKES ON WALLA 1.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 0.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 27.5

YAPLE, MICHAEL CZGUNNACASHBIGCHEX 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 3.5 3.0 0.0 19.5

CROMPTON, AMAMDA DUNIT WITH CORONA 2.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 11.5

CONNERS,KEVIN FRAULEIN IN DIAMONDS 3.0 5.0 8.0

HARVEY, DENISE JUICY PISTOL 2.0 2.0 0.0 4.0

PETRANCHUK,NICOLE GUNNER BE MAGIC 1.0 0.0 3.0 4.0

HARVEY, DENISE JUICY PISTOL 0.0 0.0

DONAHUE, MARJORIE CREWSIN FOR A CHEX 0.0 0.0 0.0

PT ROOKIE CYMERMAN,DAWN STEPINIC 4.0 6.0 0.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.5 4.5 23.0

YAPLE, MICHAEL CZGUNNACASHBIGCHEX 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 19.5

HARVEY,DENISE JUICY PISTOL 1.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 8.0

BIESECKER, KATHY CUSTOM BY TIFFANY 3.0 2.0 5.0

LIEB, ELISE MAGNUM SO LUCKY 0.0 0.0 0.0

YOUTH 14-18 MARTEL,HANNAH HOLLYWOODS FIFTY 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 15.0

KIPAR, RYLEE JEAN MR SMOKEE 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0

YOUTH 13 & < DRINKWINE,ALEX MAGNUM SO LUCKY 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 2.5 17.5

ARCURI,SOPHIA ANN PARKINWITHSLICWILLIE 3.0 1.0 4.0

ARCURI,SOPHIA ANN KINGS LIL BARCODE 1.0 1.0

YOUTH ROOKIE KIPAR,RYLEE JEAN MR SMOKEE 3.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0

ARCURI, SOPHIA ANN PARKINWITHSLICWILLIE 3.0 6.0 9.0



2021 CNYRHA POINTS Oct.May June July Aug. Sep.
ARCURI, SOPHIA ANN SWEET VINTAGE 2.0 2.0 4.0

MARTEL, HANNAH HOLLYWOODS FIFTY 1.0 1.0 2.0

SHORT STIRRUP ARCURI, SOPHIA ANN KINGS LIL BAR CODE 1.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 5

EPSTEIN, PEYTON SWEET VINTAGE 2.0 5.0 7.0

ARCURI, SOPHIA ANN PARKINWITHSLICWILLIE 3.0 3.0 6.0

ARCURI, SOPHIA ANN SWEET VINTAGE 1.0 1.0 2.0

GREEN REINER 1 EPSTEIN,VICTORIA HOT COCKTAIL 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 1.5 4.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 5.0 50.0

EBERLE,LINDSEY KICKS AND GIGGLES 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 0.0 39.0

GORDNIER,CAITLYN GUNIN FOR BLONDES 1.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.5 4.0 0.0 6.0 27.5

HAY,KRISTINE IMATRASHYGIRL 5.0 0.0 3.5 0.0 2.0 0.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 26.5

KIPAR,RYLEE MR.SMOKEE 2.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 2.0 20.5

FLAHERTY, CLAIRE SHINERS CABLE CHIC 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.0 3.5 0.0 11.0

WATSON,CASEY KICKS AND GIGGLES 3.5 4.5 8.0

CARUK, NATALIE JODIES LASTNIFTY SMOKE 0.0 4.5 0.0 3.0 7.5

HAY,KRISTINE WHO WHIZ BRONTE 1.0 5.0 6.0

GERSTBERGER, DEBBIE ANN MR. CROMED OUT 3.5 2.0 5.5

HARBISON-GRIFF, MEGAN SWEET VINTAGE 0.0 4.0 4.0

GAGNON, JOHN WILD MATESMOONSTAR 3.0 0.0 3.0

HARBISON-GRIFF, MEGAN BB DUNNIT SMART 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0

EBERLE,LINDEY SAILIN SELENA 1.0 1.0 2.0

HEIBLER, KAREN HICKORYS DOC ROPER 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0

HAIGIS, AUDREY SALIN SELENA 1.0 0.5 1.5

CARUK, NATALIE SANJO DUN HOLLYWOOD 1.0 1.0

GREEENFIELD, SAMANTHA KALIMANS TOMMY GUN 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

GREEN REINER 2 CARTER, MEGHAN LIL GUN REY 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 3.5 2.0 5.0 3.0 29.5

CYMERMAN,DAWN STEPINIC 1.0 3.0 0.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 23.5

CROMPTON, AMANDA DUNIT WITH CORONA 3.0 4.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 20.0

KIPAR,RYLEE MR SMOKEE 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 20.0

LOMASCOLO, DENISE CHROMES LITTLE STEP 1.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 14.0

EDMUNDS,KATIE JOKES ON WALLA 4.5 4.5

FLAHERTY, CLAIRE SHINERS CABLE CHIC 1.5 2.0 0.0 3.5

CARUK, NATELIE SANJO DUN HOLLYWOOD 2.0 2.0

LIEB, ELISE MAGNUM SO LUCKEY 0.0 0.0

PT GREEN LOMASCOLO, DENISE CHROMES LITTLE STEP 3.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 20.0

CYMERMAN,DAWN STEPINIC 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 15.0

FLAHERTY, CLAIRE SHINERS CABLE CHIC 1.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 0.0 13.0

BIESECKER, KATHY CUSTOM BY TIFFANY 1.0 6.0 1.5 8.5

GERSTBERGER, DEBBIE ANN MR. CROMED OUT 2.0 2.0 0.0 1.5 5.5

EDMONDS, MARGARET HAIDASRODEATIDALWAVE 2.5 2.5

LIEB,ELISE MAGNUM SO LUCKY 2.5 2.5

PARA REINING

JACOBS, COLE SWEET VINTAGE 1.0 1.0 2.0

JACOBS, COLE AMA LUCKY DUN 1.0 1.0

GREEN AS GRASSHAY,KRISTINE IMATRASHYGIRL 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 32.0

GORDNIER,CAITLYN GUNIN FOR BLONDES 4.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 3.5 22.5

HARBISON-GRIFF, MEGAN BB DUNNIT SMART 3.0 2.0 5.0 0.0 10.0

WHITTLE, KRISTEN SUCH A SASSY PLAYER 0.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 7.0

DRINKWINE,ALEX MAGNUM SO LUCKY 5.0 3.0 8.0

HARBISON-GRIFF TRIPLE TWO D TWO 2.0 1.0 3.0

GREENFIELD,SAMANTHA KALIMANS TOMMY GUN 3.0 3.0

HAY,KRISTINE WHO WHIZ BRONTE 2.0 2.0

LIEB,ELISE MIGHTY MOBSTER 1.0 0.0 1.0

LIEB,ELISE MAGNUM SO LUCKY 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0

RANCH RIDING EDMUNDS,KATIE JOKES ON WALLA 3.0 6.0 5.5 0.0 5.0 6.0 2.5 3.0 6.0 2.0 39.0

SARGEANT,RUTH FREQUENT FLYER GUY 1.0 5.5 6.0 3.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 19.5

SARGEANT,RUTH MASTERWHIPPERSNAPPER5.0 4.5 4.0 2.5 3.0 19.0

VALLONE,PHIL TOO BUSY CASHIN CHEX 1.0 4.0 3.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 4.0 16.5

WHITTLE, KRISTEN SUCH A SASSY PLAYER 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 11.0

HAY,KRISTINE WHO WHIZ BRONTE 4.0 2.0 2.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 9.5

DAY,TIFFANY SLIDE TO THE BUCKS 6.0 2.0 8.0



2021 CNYRHA POINTS Oct.May June July Aug. Sep.
CYMERMAN,DAWN STEPINIC 2.0 4.5 6.5

EPSTEIN,VICTORIA HOLLYWOOD BY SPOOKY 1.5 1.0 2.5

GREENFIELD, SAMANTHA KALIMANS TOMMY GUN 1.0 0.0 1.0

DONAHUE,COLLEEN CREWSIN FOR A CHEX 0.0 0.0 0.0

ARCURI,SOPHIA ANN KINGS LIL BARCODE 0.0 0.0

CYMERMAN,DAWN STEPINIC 0.0 0.0

VALLONE,PHIL NATRASHO WHIZ 0.0

SADDLE SERIES

NRHA GREEN 2 /

EPSTEIN, VICTORIA HOT COCKTAIL 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 0.0 14.0 17.0 60.5

EBERLE, LINDSAY KICKS AND GIGGLES 5.5 9.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 45.0

CARTER, MEGHAN LIL GUN REY 14.0 7.5 1.0 10.5 10.0 43.0

LOMASCOLO, DENISE CHROMES LITTLE STEP 3.0 1.0 11.5 4.0 5.0 15.5 40.0

MARTEL,HANNAH HOLLYWOOD FIFTY 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 14.0 9.5 37.5

CYMERMAN,DAWN STEPINIC 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 13.0 37.0

KIPAR,RYLEE MR SMOKEE 3.0 0.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 9.0 7.0 36.0

CROMPTON, AMANDA DUNIT WITH CORONA 4.0 3.0 6.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 35.0

TRAINQUE,DENISE KADILLAC KROME 2.0 2.0 4.0

EDMONDS,KYLE SHES NO WIMPY DOLL 1.0 3.0 4.0

BIESECKER, KATHY CUSTOM BY TIFFANY 2.5 2.5

EDMONDS,KYLE SHES NO WIMPY DOLL 0.0 0.0

NOTES: SADDLE SERIES IS BASED ON # OF ENTRIES NRHA GREEN 2

/ALL OTHER CLASSES BASED ON 6 POINTS

MUST RIDE IN 4 SLATES TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR YEAR AWARDS

BOTH OWNER AND RIDER MUST BE MEMBERS FOR YEAR END POINTS

***** HIGH POINT HORSE P. VALLONE TOO BUSY CHASIN CHIX

** RESERVE HIGH POINT HORSET. DAY BERRY GREAT JUICE


